Bulletin_Product Discontinuation_06-24-19
Security Chimneys Product Bulletin
Information published in all Security Chimneys bulletins is current at time of publication and is subject to change without notice.
www.securitychimneys.com   800-361-4909 (US)   800-667-3387 (Canada)
Product Discontinuation Notice
After careful consideration, Security Chimneys will discontinue the manufacture and sale of the Air-Cooled Chimney product line.
These products will be available for purchase, by existing customers, until July 31st, 2019.
Any replacement items needed to fulfill warranty claims, will be produced as needed.
Security Chimneys values your business and looks forward to continuing to work with you and your team.
If you have any questions or concerns, please contact Customer Service at
1-800-667-3387 (Canada) or 1-800-361-4909 (United States).
You can also contact the Regional Sales Manager in your respective area.
The following part numbers will be affected by this discontinuation:
Catalog # Part # Description
H0472 AC 6L12  Length 12”
H0473 AC 6L18  Length 18”
H0474 AC6L36 Length 36”
H0475 AC 6L48 Length 48”
H0481 AC 6SL Support Length (10” long)
H0476 AC 6E15 Elbow 15-Degree
H0477 AC6E30 Elbow 30-Degree
H3780 AC6SB30 Offset Starter Piece 30-Degree
H3779 AC6SB Starter Section AC 6''
H0478 AC 6CPR  Regular Rain Cap
Catalog # Part # Description
H0494 ACF Flat Roof flashing (includes spacer and
collar)
H0495 ACFA Adjustable Roof Flashing 5° to30°
(includes spacer and collar)
H0496 ACFB Adjustable Roof Flashing 30° to 45°
(includes spacer and collar)
H0500 AC FC  Storm Collar
H2037 ACSU Universal Support
H0485 ACBF Firestop
H0486 ACRST Radiation Shield
H0487 AC RSA Attic Radiation Shield
H0489 H0489 Ins. Wall Radiation Shield (30 Deg)
H0498 ACRST Telescopic Attic Radiation Shield
Catalog # Part # Description
H1967 ACZI Outside Air Kit (4'' I.D. flex x 10' long)
H3274 UACZI Outside Air Coupler for AC chimney 4''
I.D.
H3252 ACBI7L12 Length 12''
H3253 ACBI7L18 Length 18''
H3254 ACBI7L36 Length 36''
H3255 ACBI7L48 Length 48''
H3263 ACBI7SL Support Length (10'' long)
H3807 ACBI7SBOA Offset/Return Air Intake Section
H3256 ACBI7E15 Elbow 15-Degree
H3257 ACBI7E30 Elbow 30-Degree
H3259 ACBI7SB30 Offset Starter Section 30-Degree
H3806 ACBI7SBA30 Offset Starter Section 30-Degree
H3258 ACBI7SB Starter Section w/Air Intake
H3805 ACBI7SBA Starter Section w/ Air Intake
H3260 ACBI7CPR Regular Rain Cap
H3268 ACBI7BF Firestop
H3270 ACBI7RSA Attic Radiation Shield
H3271 ACBI7RST Telescopic Attic Radiation Shield
H3265 AC10SU Universal Support
H3269 ACBI7RS Radiation Shield
H3272 AC10RSMI30 30-Degree Insulated Wall Radiation
Shield
H3275 ACBI7F Flat Roof Flashing (includes spacer and
collar)
H3276 ACBI7FA Adjustable Roof Flashing 5 to
30-Degree (includes spacer and collar)
Catalog # Part # Description
H3277 ACBI7FB Adjustable Roof Flashing 30 to
45-Degree (includes spacer and collar)
H3278 AC10FC Storm Collar (spacer included)
H1967 ACZI Outside Air Kit (4'' I.D. flex x 10' long)
H3274 UACZI Outside Air Coupler for AC chimney 4''
I.D.
H3797 AC8L12 Length 12”
H3798 AC8L18 Length 18”
H3799 AC8L36 Length 36”
H3800 AC8L48 Length 48”
H3804 AC8SL Support Length 10” Long
H3795 AC8E15 Elbow 15-Degree
H3796 AC8E30 Elbow 30-Degree
H3802 AC8SB30 Offset Starter Piece 30-Degree
H3801 AC8SB Starter Section
H3803 AC8SBO Offset Return Piece 30-Degree
H3794 AC8CPR Regular Rain Cap
H0494 ACF Flat Roof Flashing (includes spacer and
collar)
H0495 AC FA  Adjustable Roof Flashing 5° to 30°
(includes spacer and collar)
H0496 AC FB  Adjustable Roof Flashing 30° to 45°
(includes spacer and collar)
H0500 AC FC  Storm Collar
H2037 ACSU Universal Support
H0485 AC BF Firestop
H0486 AC RS Radiation Shield
H0498 ACRST Telescopic Attic Radiation Shield
Bulletin_Product Discontinuation_06-24-19
Information published in all Security Chimneys bulletins is current at time of publication and is subject to change without notice.
www.securitychimneys.com   800-361-4909 (US)   800-667-3387 (Canada)
Catalog # Part # Description
H1967 ACZI Outside Air Kit (4'' I.D. flex x 10' long)
H3274 UACZI Outside Air Coupler for AC chimney 4''
I.D.
H3765 AC10L12 Length 12”
H3766 AC10L18 Length 18”
H3767 AC10L36 Length 36”
H3768 AC10L48 Length 48”
H3760 AC10E15 Elbow 15-Degree
H3761 AC10E30 Elbow 30-Degree
H3778 AC10SL Support Length 10’ Long
H3776 AC10SB Starter Section
H3777 AC10SB30 Offset Starter Section 30-Degree
H3265 AC10SU Universal Support
H3758 AC10BF Firestop
H3769 AC10RS Radiation Shield
H3775 AC10RST Telescopic Attic Radiation Shield
H3272 AC10RSMI30 30-Degree Insulated Wall Radiation
Shield
H3762 AC10F Flat Roof Flashing (includes spacer and
collar)
Bulletin_Product Discontinuation_06-24-19
Information published in all Security Chimneys bulletins is current at time of publication and is subject to change without notice.
www.securitychimneys.com   800-361-4909 (US)   800-667-3387 (Canada)
Catalog # Part # Description
H3763 AC10FA Adjustable Roof Flashing 5 to
30-Degree (includes spacer and collar)
H3764 AC10FB Adjustable Roof Flashing 30 to
45-Degree (includes spacer and collar)
H3278 AC10FC Storm Collar (spacer included)
H3759 AC10CPR Regular Rain Cap
H1967 ACZI Outside Air Kit (4'' I.D. flex x 10' long)
H3274 UACZI Outside Air Coupler for AC chimney 4''
I.D.